
Rank Sponsor Project Total Score Cost Cumulative Cost
1 Washington Department of Fish and Wildlife Lower Satsop River Habitat Restoration: Pre-project Biological Monitoring and Final Design 36.59  $    250,860  $              250,860 
2 Chehalis Basin Fisheries Task Force Grays Harbor County Fish Barrier Corrections Scoping and Design Project 36.59  $    308,000  $              558,860 
4 Chehalis Basin Fisheries Task Force Big Creek Polson Camp Road Fish Barrier Correction Project 32.36  $    528,557  $           1,087,417 
5 Chehalis Basin Fisheries Task Force Gaddis Creek South Bank Road Fish Barrier Correction Project 31.73  $    306,721  $           1,394,138 
6 Capitol Land Trust Darlin Creek Fish Passage Project 29.87  $    100,000  $           1,494,138 

7a Lewis County Conservation District Bunker Road Project 29.87  $      37,920  $           1,432,058 
7b Lewis County Conservation District Wisner Creek Project 29.87  $        5,750  $           1,499,888 

8 Wild Fish Conservancy South Fork Newaukum Watertype Assessment 29.33  $      98,496  $           1,598,384 
9 Lewis County Conservation District Great Eight Barrier Removal Project (8) 28.80  $    799,071  $           2,397,455 

10 Chehalis Basin Fisheries Task Force Harstad Creek Middle Satsop Road Fish Barrier Correction Project 28.00  $    305,607  $           2,703,062 
11 Chehalis Basin Fisheries Task Force Boyer Road Fish Barrier Correction Project 26.55  $      65,811  $           2,768,873 
12 Chehalis Basin Fisheries Task Force Eaton Creek South Bank Road Fish Barrier Correction Project 24.93  $    306,572  $           3,075,445 
13 Chehalis Basin Fisheries Task Force Taylor Creek Taylors Ferry Road Fish Barrier Correction Project 24.27  $    293,020  $           3,368,465 
14 Chehalis Basin Fisheries Task Force Johns River Tributaries Fish Barrier Correction Projects (3) 24.04  $ 1,154,270  $           4,522,735 
15 Chehalis Basin Fisheries Task Force Mox Chehalis Branch Road Fish Barrier Correction Project 23.89  $    412,215  $           4,934,950 
16 Sylvan Terrace Owners' Association Sylvan Terrace Barrier Removal 22.65  $      96,908  $           5,031,858 
17 Lewis County Public Works Unnamed Tributary to Stearns Creek Fish Barrier Removal 22.53  $      39,500  $           5,071,358 
18 Lewis County Public Works Prairie Creek Fish Barrier Removal 21.57  $      39,500  $           5,110,858 
19 Onalaska Alliance Carlisle Lake/Gheer Creek Fish Passage 20.03  $    700,450  $           5,811,308 

 $           5,811,308 
 $              232,452 
 $              290,565 

 $   6,334,325 

Lewis County Public Works Van Ornum Creek Fish Barrier Removal 18.69  $  552,500  $           6,363,808 
Chehalis Basin Fisheries Task Force Burkle Fish Barrier Correction Project 13.48  $    85,202  $           6,449,010 
Grays Harbor Conservation District Weyerhaeuser - Middle For Satsop A-500 and B-700 13.27  $  140,000  $           6,589,010 
Chehalis River Basin Land Trust Hoquiam Tidal Wetlands and Fish Stream Restoration 10.73  $  406,375  $           6,995,385 
Grays Harbor Conservation District Weyerhaeuser - Middle Satsop A-5000 6.93  $    42,504  $           7,037,889 
Confederated Tribes of the Chehalis Roundtree Creek Realignment 5.39  $  794,978  $           7,832,867 
Wild Fish Conservancy East Fork Satsop Floodplain Restoration 4.11  $    496,370  $           8,329,237 
Grays Harbor Conservation District Weyerhaeuser - Wynoochee B-400 and A-700 3.60  $  267,000  $           8,596,237 
Lewis County Public Works Berwick Creek Fish Barrier Removal 2.26  $  477,000  $           9,073,237 
Lewis County Public Works Frase Creek Fish Barrier Removal 0  $  486,000  $           9,559,237 
Thurston County Public Works Dry Creek Culvert Replacements at Hobson and 216th Streets 0  $  347,813  $           9,907,050 
Thurston County Public Works O'Connor Creek culvert replacements at Troy Road and Fluerfelt Road 0  $  267,750  $         10,174,800 
Chehalis Basin Fisheries Task Force Tozier Bank Restoration Project 0  $  100,586  $         10,275,386 
City of Centralia Public Works China Creek Fish Barrier Removal 0  $  552,500  $         10,827,886 
Lewis County Public Works Salzer River Middle Fork Fish Barrier Removal 0  $  678,500  $         11,506,386 
Thurston County Public Works Preliminary Priority Index Determinations for up to 20 Barrier Culverts and Conceptual Designs for up to 5 Culverts in the Lower Chehalis 0  $    90,000  $         11,596,386 

Thurston County Public Works Restoring Stream Connectivity on Tributaries on the Black River, on Gate and Hunter Road 0  $  674,155  $         12,270,541 
Thurston County Public Works Tilley Road Curve Wetlands Culvert Replacement 0  $  100,000  $         12,370,541 
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